Series
variation
192 193
SCP*2
CMK2
CMA2
SCM
SCG

CMA2 Series
A
How to order
Without switch
With switch
Mounting
style
Note 1
B Bore size
C Stroke length
D Switch model no.
E Switch quantity
G Accessory
Note 7
F Option
Note 3, Note 4, Note 5, Note 6
<Example of model number>
CMA2-FA-20-50-R0-R-PI
Model: Medium bore size cylinder, double acting, standard type
Mounting style : Rod side flange type
Bore size :    20 mm
Stroke length : 50 mm
Switch model no. : Reed R0 switch, lead wire 1 m
Switch quantity : One on rod end
Option : Same port position
Accessory : Rod eye
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
CMA2 FA 20 50 PR IR0
CMA2 FA 20 50 P I
B Bore size (mm)
C Stroke length (mm)
A Mounting style
Descriptions
D Switch model no.
* Lead wire length
E Switch quantity
G Accessory
F Option
Symbol
00

CMA2-E Series
A
How to order
Without switch
With switch
B Bore size
C Stroke length
     Custom stroke length
     is available per 1 mm
     increment.
D Switch model no.
E Switch quantity
G Accessory
Note 2
F Option<Example of model number>
CMA2-E-FA-20-25-R0-R-MY
Model: Medium bore size cylinder, double acting, direct mounting
Mounting style : Flange installation
Bore size :    20 mm
Stroke length : 25 mm
Switch model no. : Reed R0 switch, lead wire 1 m
Switch quantity : One on rod end
Option : Piston rod material change
Accessory : Rod clevis
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
CMA2-E FA 20 25 MR IR0
CMA2-E FA 20 25 M I
Mounting style
B Bore size (mm)
C Stroke length (mm)
A Mounting style
Descriptions
D Switch model no.
* Lead wire length
E Switch quantity
G Accessory
F Option
Symbol
LS